7/8/22, 4:39 PM Completed Document Details

Welcome, Susan Horlick. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List] [Completed List - this DocLog]
Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME:SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC
DOC LOG ID: 76730 CHAZ ID:FLD984171165
CITY: SANFORD COUNTY: SEMINOLE

View email records

IHWG Email Template &JRUOH Email Template = RHWT Email Template '« Notification Approvals CIRHWT
Approvals “JRUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
HWG Y
RHWT N
RUOH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
381629 MP jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com FLD984171165 Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
381631 HWR jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com FLD984171165 Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
394448 HWT jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com FLD984171165 Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
394702 UoP jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com FLD984171165 Safety-Kleen Systems Inc

Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete

HWG Logged 02/03/2022 SIMMONS_JLS x
HWG Post Stamp 07/08/2022 HORLICK_S x
HWG Completeness Review 07/08/2022 HORLICK_S *
HWG Ready for Data Entry 07/08/2022 HORLICK_S x
HWG Data Entry Completed 07/08/2022 HORLICK_S x
HWG Final Review 07/08/2022 HORLICK_S
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HWG

HWG

RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT

RHWT

RUOH
RUOH
RUOH
RUOH
RUOH
RUOH
RUOH

RUOH

Comments

Document
Type

General
Comment

RHWT

Date

02/03/2022
03/08/2022

RUOH 02/07/2022

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus «.@‘@

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus 4

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information

Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus a’,ﬁ‘@
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07/08/2022

07/08/2022

02/03/2022

02/03/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/30/2022

02/03/2022

02/03/2022

02/03/2022

02/07/2022

02/07/2022

02/07/2022

02/07/2022

02/07/2022

Comment

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

SIMMONS_ILS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S
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Notification has an original signature, insurance form is a copy.

Valid Certificate of Liability insurance form on file.

Received original 8700 form, registration fee, training manual statement, and Annual
Report. Insurance form on file is current.
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